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Date:07/04/2025 

End Term 3 Exams Timetable for AY 2024-2025 

 

                                   

 

Day/Date Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10  Y11 to Y13 

Monday (02/06/2025) Comp. English English English Social Comp. Arabic Arabic Social Chem/EM  

Tuesday (03/06/2025) Islamic Social Social  French Social French Comp.  Social  

Wednesday (04/06/2025)  Islamic  Social Islamic French Social Social CS Islamic  

Wednesday (11/06/2025) Arabic Comp. Islamic Arabic Science English Science English English Phy/Bus.  

Thursday (12/06/2025) Science  Comp. Islamic Arabic Islamic Islamic Islamic Islamic English Islamic 

Monday (16/06/2025) English Math Math Math Math Math English Science Math Math Arabic 

Tuesday (17/06/2025)  Arabic   Comp.  Comp.   Arabic  

Wednesday (18/06/2025) Math  Science Science  Science   Science Bio/ICT  

Thursday (19/06/2025)  Science Arabic Comp. English Arabic Math Math Arabic CS/Eco.  
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Instructions: 

 The exam will not be repeated for any student unless there is a medical condition with supporting evidence. 

 Starting from Wednesday (11/06/2025), school hours will be from 7:30 AM to 10:00 AM. If you do not have an exam, 

please stay at home and prepare for the next one. 

 The last day of Term 3 is Thursday (03/07/2025), as per SPEA instructions. 

 

   Weighting of Assessments- End Term 3 Exams Schedule 

   Quizzes  20 %  

  Written Exam   80 %  

  Total Mark 100% 


